

Present: S/Sh. P.S. Dhillon & B.S. Dhillon, Adv, counsel for complainant.

Complaint received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered. No CW is present today. Now, the case stands adjourned to 03.06.2021 for CWs.

Order dated:-15.04.2021
(S.G-Rachna)

Anuradha
JMIC, Tarn Taran
(UID no.PB-0334)