

CNR No.PBSMA10008162021

COMI/29/2021

Sandeep Singh @ Sunny Dhillon Vs Hardev Singh

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh.G.S.Mann Adv.

CW2 Gurcharan Singh is present and examined. On request, case is adjourned to 19.10.2021 for remaining preliminary evidence of complainant.

(Mandeep Singh)
JMIC/Gidderbaha.
UID No.PB0409.

Date of Order:29.09.2021
(aman, Stenographer Gr.II)