

Johan Masih Vs. Smt. Rajwinder Kaur etc. 29.21. Comi.

Present: Complainant with his counsel Sh. P.S. Dhillon Adv.

Report of SHO from concerned Police Station not received. As reported by Ahlmad, copy of complaint not filed by complainant. Complainant is directed to file the copy of complaint as soon as and then report of SHO from concerned Police Station be called for 06.05.2023.

Date of Order: 27.02.2023

Stenographer: Raju @ Raj Kumar

(Tanveer Singh Madhav)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Tarn Taran
UID No.PB0488.