

CNR No: PBKPB10022552023

CIS No: COMI/29/2023

Hakam Singh VS Mewa Singh @ Maninder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. ASHUTOSH PAUL Advocate for the complainant.

Today case is fixed for preliminary evidence. No preliminary evidence of the complainant is present. On the request of ld. counsel for the complainant, case stands adjourned to 23.04.2024 for entire preliminary evidence of the complainant. Dasti summons be given, if asked.

Date of Order: 09.02.2024

*Rahul \* direct type*

(Mehak Sabharwal)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB0385